



The ABOLLO TANDEM TRAILER wheat, barley, silage and fertilizer etc. material can be transported. Our trailers are designed for all kinds of challenging terrain conditions. Preventing overturning was ensured thanks to the rotary arrow.

Полуприцепы марки ABOLLO предназначены для транспортировки пшеницы, ячменя, силоса, удобрения и т.д. Прицепы применяются для всех видов сложного грунта. Имея поворотный круг благодаря, которому предотвращается опрокидывание.

المقطورة المتواليّة ماركة أبولو يمكنها حمل القمح والشعير والعلف (التبن) و
السيباخ (السماد) ونحوها والأدوات والمواد الزراعيّة الأخرى، مقطوراتنا مصممة لتلائم
ظروف جميع أنواع الأراضي الوعرة، و بفضل الدفة المتحوّلة تتّمكن من منع الانقلاب.

Technical Dimensions / технические характеристики / المواصفات الفنية				MODEL / Модель / الموديل			
				TY-TNT8	TY-TNT10	TY-TNT12	TY-TNT15
Capacity	Объем	طاقة الحمل	Ton	8	10	12	15
Lenght	Длина	الطول	cm	430	450	480	500
Width	Ширина	العرض	cm	210	220	220	230
Case Height	Высота	الارتفاع	cm	120	120	120	130
Dumping System	Подъемная работа	شكل الرافعة	-	Back Tipping	Back Tipping	Back Tipping	Back Tipping
Suspension	Суспензия	الصلبي	-	Tandem Multi Leaf Spring	Tandem Multi Leaf Spring	Tandem Multi Leaf Spring	Tandem Multi Leaf Spring
Axle	Количество осей	عدد المحاور	-	Double	Double	Double	Double
Tire Dimensions	Шины	أبعاد العجلة	-	400/60-15,5 Tubeless	400/60-15,5 Tubeless	400/60-15,5 Tubeless	500/50-17 Tubeless
Brake System	Тормозное устройство	نظام الفرامل	-	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	Hydraulic
Tractor Power	Трактор (л.с.)	قوة تراكتور	Hp	70-80	80-90	90-110	100-120
Weight	Вес	الوزن	Kg	2000	2250	2500	2900
Base Thickness	Толщина пола	سكّانة الحديد الارجنية	mm	3	3	4	4
Side Thickness	Толщина борта	سكّانة الحديد الجانبيّة	mm	3	3	4	4